1. [bookmark: _GoBack]ABOUT US 
BRIGHT BEGINNERS SCHOOL is an Anglo-saxon Lay-Private School that offers quality education at the nursery and primary levels in Cameroon. It was created in November 2022 and authorized to open her doors in September 2023 by the Ministry of Basic Education.

Location: We are located at Mehandan I (beside ecole publique de Mehandan), Nkolafamba Sub-divion, Mefou and Afamba Division, Centre Region of Cameroon. We are 5km from Petit March Odza or Carefour Awae Escalier.
Our site is very accessible and the area very conducive for learning, with buildings constructed to accommodate children with special needs

Vision: To build a highly competitive nursery and primary school and to instill high moral values in children for a better Cameroon

Mission: To provide professional and conducive learning environment to pupils at different levels of learning

Core values: Team work, Integrity and Stewardship(TIS)

Motto: Striving for Excellence

Slogan: Bright Beginning, Bright Future

Our strength: 
· Qualified and dedicated staff
· Emphasis on moral values

Facilities:
· School buses
· Clean water
· Modern Toilets
· Big play ground with natural grass
· Fenced Campus
· Spacious and ventilated classrooms
· Modern computer lab
· Electronic Library
· Classrooms accessible to all kids(both impaired and non-impaired) 
· School farm


2. ADMISSION AND FEES
Admission requirements
· Age
· Pre-nursery: between 2 and 31/2 years
· Nursery: Above 31/2 and less than or equal to 5 years
· Primary: Above 5 years

· Documents
1. A photocopy of Birth Certificate
2. A photocopy of vaccination card (for the pre-nursery and nursery).
3. A report card showing previous academic performance.
4. A 4 x 4 passport size photograph.
School fees
	Classes
	First Installment
(September 2025)
	Second Installment
(November 2025)
	Third installment
(January 2025)
	Total

	Pre-nursery
	130 000
	60 000
	30 000
	220 000

	Nursery 1 & 2
	130 000
	45 000
	20 000
	195 000

	Class 1- 5
	130 000
	30 000
	10 000
	160 000

	Class 6
	130 000
	50 000
	15 000
	195 000



3. ACTIVITIES
· Graduation Ceremonies
· Teacher’s day celebrations
· Special Cultural days
· Agro pastoral trainings
· Sports

5. PERFORMANCE

	YEAR
	EXAM
	No Sat
	No Passed
	List/grade
	Percentage

	2024/2025
	GCE
	05
	05
	A
	100

	
	FSLC
	05
	05
	
	100



Note: GCE stand for Government Common Entrance
	FSLC stand for First School Leaving Certificate

1. CONTACT
+237 674694357
+237 674103597
+237654941859
